V.92 Internal Modem
Benefits
•	 V.92/56K download speeds
•	 V.34/33.6K Super G3 Fax
•	 Global approvals
•	 Universal PCI and PCI Express
The MultiModem® ZPX V.92 internal modem is the ideal choice for small- to medium-sized businesses that are
looking for a remote device management solution. Whether your application need is out-of-band management,

adapters are available for country localization. Go to
www.multitech.com/globalmodem for details.
Ordering Information
Product	 Description	 Region
MT9234ZPX-UPCI	 V.92 Voice/Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZPX-UPCI-NV	 V.92 Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZPX-PCIE*	 V.92 Voice/Data/Fax World Modem 	 Global
MT9234ZPX-PCIE-NV*	 V.92 Data/Fax World Modem 	 Global
Ordering Codes
-UPCI	 Universal PCI
-PCIE	 PCI Express
-NV	 No Voice